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General Abstract

THE USE OF THIS WATER APPEARS TO BE LARGELY NONCONSUMPTIVE.

Sour ce Name:
Source Type:

BLACKFOOT RIVER
SURFACE WATER

Point of Diversion and M eans of Diversion:

1

Period of Diversion:
Diversion Means:

2

Period of Diversion:
Diversion Means;

3

Period of Diversion:
Diversion Means:

4

Period of Diversion:
Diversion Means:

5

Period of Diversion:
Diversion Means;

6

Period of Diversion:
Diversion Means:

7

Period of Diversion:
Diversion Means:

8

Period of Diversion:
Diversion Means;

9

Period of Diversion:
Diversion Means:

10

Period of Diversion:
Diversion Means:

Govt Lot

Qtr Sec

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

NESWNW

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

NWSWNW

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

SESWNW

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

SWSWNW

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

Sec

5

Twp
14N

14N

14N

14N

14N

14N

14N

14N

14N

14N

Rge
12w

12w

12w

12w

12w

12w

12w

12w

13W

13W

County
POWELL

POWELL

POWELL

POWELL

POWELL

POWELL

POWELL

POWELL

POWELL

POWELL
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1D
11

Period of Diversion:

Diversion Means:

12

Period of Diversion:

Diversion Means:

13

Period of Diversion:

Diversion Means;

14

Period of Diversion:

Diversion Means:

15

Period of Diversion:

Diversion Means:

16

Period of Diversion:

Diversion Means:

17

Period of Diversion:

Diversion Means;

18

Period of Diversion:

Diversion Means:
19

Period of Diversion
Diversion Means:

20

Period of Diversion
Diversion Means;

21

Period of Diversion:

Diversion Means:

22

Period of Diversion:

Diversion Means:

23

Period of Diversion:

Diversion Means:

24

Period of Diversion:

Diversion Means:

25

Period of Diversion:

Diversion Means:

26

Period of Diversion:

Diversion Means;

27

Period of Diversion:

Diversion Means;

Govt Lot

Qtr Sec

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

SENENE

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

NESENE

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

NWSENE

:JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31

INSTREAM
SWSENE

:JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31

INSTREAM
SESWNW

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

NWNESE

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

NENWSE

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

NWNWSE

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

SWNWSE

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

SENESW

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

NESESW

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

Sec

3

10

11

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

Twp
14N

14N

14N

14N

14N

14N

14N

14N

14N

14N

14N

14N

14N

14N

14N

14N

14N

14W

14W

14W

14W

14W

14W

14W

14W

14W

14W

14W

14W

14W

14W

14W

14W

County
POWELL

MISSOULA

MISSOULA

MISSOULA

MISSOULA

MISSOULA

MISSOULA

MISSOULA

MISSOULA

MISSOULA

MISSOULA

MISSOULA

MISSOULA

MISSOULA

MISSOULA

MISSOULA

MISSOULA

Page 2 of 4

General Abstract



March 22, 2017
76F 149459-00

1D
28

Period of Diversion
Diversion Means:

29

Period of Diversion:

Diversion Means:

30

Period of Diversion:

Diversion Means;

31

Period of Diversion:

Diversion Means:

32

Period of Diversion:

Diversion Means:

33

Period of Diversion:

Diversion Means:

34

Period of Diversion:

Diversion Means;

35

Period of Diversion:

Diversion Means:
36

Period of Diversion
Diversion Means:

37

Period of Diversion
Diversion Means;

38

Period of Diversion:

Diversion Means:

Govt Lot Qtr Sec

:JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

:JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

:JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

JULY 16 TO AUGUST 31
INSTREAM

Sec

27

28

29

30

32

33

34

35

36

25

36

Twp
15N

15N

15N

15N

15N

15N

15N

15N

15N

15N

15N

13W

13W

13W

13W

13W

13W

13w

13w

14W

14W

County
POWELL

POWELL

POWELL

POWELL

POWELL

POWELL

POWELL

POWELL

POWELL

MISSOULA

MISSOULA
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POINT OF DIVERSION IS MOVEABLE ALL ALONG SOURCE WITHIN LEGAL LAND

DESCRIPTION.
Period of Use: JULY 16 to AUGUST 31
Place of Use:
ID Acres Govt Lot Qtr Sec
1
2
3
4
5 NESWNW
6 NWSWNW
7 SESWNW
8 SWSWNW
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17 SENENE
18 NESENE
19 NWSENE

ol
= O

15
16
16
16

County
POWELL

POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
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Place of Use:

ID Acres Govt Lot QtrSec Sec Twp Rge County

20 SWSENE 16 14N 14W MISSOULA
21 SESWNW 16 14N 14W MISSOULA
22 NWNESE 16 14N 14W MISSOULA
23 NENWSE 16 14N 14W MISSOULA
24 NWNWSE 16 14N 14W MISSOULA
25 SWNWSE 16 14N 14W MISSOULA
26 SENESW 16 14N 14W MISSOULA
27 NESESW 16 14N 14W MISSOULA
28 27 15N 13W POWELL
29 28 15N 13W POWELL
30 29 15N 13W POWELL
31 30 15N 13w POWELL
32 32 15N 13w POWELL
33 33 15N 13w POWELL
34 34 15N 13w POWELL
35 35 15N 13w POWELL
36 36 15N 13w POWELL
37 25 15N 14W MISSOULA
38 36 15N 14W MISSOULA

Remarks:

STARTING IN 2008, PERIOD OF DIVERSION WAS ADDED TO MOST CLAIM ABSTRACTS, INCLUDING THIS

ONE.



